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WCSD GRANT REPORT

*please note that grants listed as "Not Submitted" occur for a number of reasons,
including: change in grant program guidelines/requirements, planned projects proving
ineligible for funding, program deadline conflicts with existing building/teacher activities,

etc.

GrantName

ARP-ESSER Set-Aside Grant for After
School

ARP-ESSER Set-Aside Grant for CTCs

ARP-ESSER Set-Aside Grant for
Summer School

Carl D. Perkins Secondary Local Plan
2021-22

Emergency Connectivity Fund (ECF)
Program

Ready To Learn Block Grant 2021-22

Safe Schools Targeted Grant 2021-22
(Equipment)

Safe Schools Targeted Grant 2021-22
(Program)

Temporary Assistance for Needy
Families (TANF) Grant supporting
WCCC Co-Op

Title I, Part A - Improving Basic
Programs 2021-22

Title II, Part A - Supporting Effective
Instruction, 2021-22

FunderName

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Federal Communications
Commission

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Pennsylvania
Department of Human
Services

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Pennsylvania
Department of Education
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Requested Received Notes*
$136,527.00 In process.
$311,536.00 In process.
$136,527.00 In process.

$92,616.00 $92,616.00 Awarded.

$3,033,886.00

$1,023,439.00

$24,939.00

$2,000.00

$289,792.00

$1,646,776.00

$208,232.00

$1,016,150.00

$1,023,439.00

$64,000.00

$1,646,776.00

$208,232.00

Partially awarded. The
remaining portions of the
request are currently being
reviewed by the Federal
Communications Commission
Universal Service
Administrative Company.

Awarded.
Submitted.

Submitted.

Awarded.

Substantially approved.

Substantially approved.



SchoolYear  GrantName FunderName Requested Received Notes*

2021-22 Title IV, Part A - Student Support and Pennsylvania $123,727.00 $123,727.00 Substantially approved.
Academic Enrichment, 2021-22 Department of Education

$7,029,997.00  $4,174,940.00
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