

WCSD GRANT REPORT

Thursday, October 21, 2021 11:22:49 AM

*please note that grants listed as "Not Submitted" occur for a number of reasons, including: change in grant program guidelines/requirements, planned projects proving ineligible for funding, program deadline conflicts with existing building/teacher activities, etc.

SchoolYear	GrantName	FunderName	Requested	Received	Notes*
2021-22	ARP-ESSER Set-Aside Grant for After School	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$136,527.00		In process.
2021-22	ARP-ESSER Set-Aside Grant for CTCs	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$311,536.00		In process.
2021-22	ARP-ESSER Set-Aside Grant for Summer School	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$136,527.00		In process.
2021-22	Carl D. Perkins Secondary Local Plan 2021-22	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$92,616.00	\$92,616.00	Awarded.
2021-22	Emergency Connectivity Fund (ECF) Program	Federal Communications Commission	\$3,033,886.00	\$1,016,150.00	Partially awarded. The remaining portions of the request are currently being reviewed by the Federal Communications Commission Universal Service Administrative Company.
2021-22	Ready To Learn Block Grant 2021-22	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$1,023,439.00	\$1,023,439.00	Awarded.
2021-22	Safe Schools Targeted Grant 2021-22 (Equipment)	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$24,939.00		Submitted.
2021-22	Safe Schools Targeted Grant 2021-22 (Program)	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$2,000.00		Submitted.
2021-22	Temporary Assistance for Needy Families (TANF) Grant supporting WCCC Co-Op	Pennsylvania Department of Human Services	\$289,792.00	\$64,000.00	Awarded.
2021-22	Title I, Part A - Improving Basic Programs 2021-22	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$1,646,776.00	\$1,646,776.00	Substantially approved.
2021-22	Title II, Part A - Supporting Effective Instruction, 2021-22	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$208,232.00	\$208,232.00	Substantially approved.

SchoolYear	GrantName	FunderName	Requested	Received	Notes*
2021-22	Title IV, Part A - Student Support and Academic Enrichment, 2021-22	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$123,727.00	\$123,727.00	Substantially approved.
			\$7,029,997.00	\$4,174,940.00	•